P

Alex Klein

Phone: 701-223-9700
Cell: 701-220-9123
aklein@genequip.com
*Mining PSSR*

@ Open Position

Phone:
Cell:
Email

@D Dave Grandalen
Phone: 701-364-2227
Cell: 701-361-5820
dgrandalen@genequip.com

@ Matt Johnson
Phone: 701-364-2226
Cell: 701-541-1280
majohnson@genequip.com

Theron Lutz
Phone: 701-223-9700
Cell: 701-412-5558
tlutz@genequip.com

Kevin Hoverson
Phone: 701-852-0479
Cell: 701-822-1066
khoverson@genequip.com

@D Shawn Kerr
Cell: 701-864-0644
skerr@genequip.com

Ryan Kallstrom
Cell: 605-858-4015

rkallstrom@genequip.com

Product Support Sales Rep Map

@D Dino Dautcehajic
Phone: 605-336-9000
Cell: 605-595-8454
ddautcehajic@genequip.com

@ AaronVan Der Stoep
Phone: 605-336-9000
Cell: 605-681-4112
avanderstoep@genequip.com

Steve Hornick

Phone: 952-224-1500
Cell: 612-358-7137
shornick@genequip.com

Tyler Marz
Phone: 952-224-1500
Cell: 651-262-3388

tmarz@genequip.com

@D Chad VonBank
Phone: 952-224-1500
Cell: 612-875-7473
cvonbank@genequip.com

@» Mark Capouch
Cell: 612-963-0342
mcapouch@genequip.com

@ Eric Taylor
Phone: 319-214-4111
Cell: 515-802-5048
etaylor@genequip.com
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Jon Nelson, PSSR Manager L2 Tim Stone, PSSR Manager
Phone: 701-364-2178 " Phone: 306-757-2400

Cell: 701-204-5718 Cell: 306-570-5045
jonelson@genequip.com tstone@genagg.ca
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Tom Tedford
Phone: 306-757-2400
Cell: 306-551-2498
ttedford@genagg.ca
*Mining PSSR*

@D Dale Fraser

Wawa
.

Phone: 306-757-2400

Cell: 306-536-7711
dfraser@genagg.ca

@D Brady Taylor

Phone: 306-757-2400

Cell: 306-718-8007
btaylor@genagg.ca

@ Kevin Atamanchuk
Phone: 204-697-9600

Cell: 204-451-0781

katamanchuk@genagg.ca

Shawn McRae

Phone: 204-697-9600

Cell: 204-330-2625
smcrae@genagg.ca

July 2021



